Intel® Processor N Series and Atom® x Series Expandable,
Cost-Efficient Modular Industrial Computers
MXC-3300 Series
Features
• Intel® Processor N series and Atom x series
• DDR5 4800 MHz  memory up to 16G
• Wide-temp operation from -20°C to 60°C (0.6m/s Air Flow)
• Varity expansion slot  : 1x M.2 B-Key, E-Ky, M-Key and 3x PCIe
	 (For 3340)
• Three display port : 1x HDMI, 2x DP
• Isolation communication port for RS-232/422/485, CAN
• Isolated Digital input and output
• TPM2.0 on board
Ordering Information
Packing Lists Optional Accessories
PN Description QTY
34-35509-0000-A0 Wall mount BRACKET 2
PN Description
31-62120-0010 160W, Adapter, 24V/6.67A
30-00001-0030 USA Power Cord
Embedded OS
PN Description
92-56094-4010 Windows 10 IoT Ent LTSC 2021 Entry PKEA
PN Model Name CPU Memory DP HDMI LAN COM
(Isolated)
CAN
(Isolated) SATA M.2 USB2.0 USB3.0 DIO
(Isolated) PCIe slot
93-41057-00xx MXC-3301/M8G N97 DDR5 4800 MHz 8G 2 1 4 2 2 1 B,E,M 3 1 8DI/8DO -
93-41057-40xx MXE-3341/M8G N97 DDR5 4800 MHz 8G 2 1 4 2 2 1 B,E,M 3 1 8DI/8DO 3
V.06/25
Singel 3 | B-2550 Kontich | Belgium | Tel. +32 (0)3 458 30 33 | info@alcom.be | www.alcom.be
Rivium 1e straat 52 | 2909 LE Capelle aan den Ijssel | The Netherlands | Tel. +31 (0)10 288 25 00 | info@alcom.nl | www.alcom.nl
Specifications
Model MXC-3300 MXC-3340
SKU MXC-3301 MXC-3341
ADL-N,N97, 4-cores, 3.6GHz, 12W
Memory
DIMM Type/ Frequency 1x DDR5 SO-DIMMs, up to 4800MHz
Max. Capacity max 16 GB